
12" SUBS OR WRAPS

HAM AND CHEESE 
Lettuce | Mayo | Tomato | Ham | Provolone Cheese

TURKEY AND CHEESE 
Lettuce | Mayo | Tomato | Turkey | Provolone Cheese

TUNA 
Lettuce | Mayo | Tomato |Tuna | Provolone Cheese

ITALIAN 
Lettuce | Mayo | Tomato | Ham | Salami | Capicola | 

Provolone Cheese

SPECIAL COLD CUT
Lettuce | Mayo | Tomato | Ham | Salami | Turkey | Capicola | 

Provolone Cheese

CAESAR WRAP 
Grilled Chicken | Caesar Dressing | Romaine Lettuce |

Asiago | Tortilla

MEATBALL PARMIGIANA

SAUSAGE PARMIGIANA 

CHICKEN PARMIGIANA 

TOPPINGS (Extra $0.75 Each):
Onions | Mushrooms | Green Peppers | Hot Peppers

Jalapenos | Black Olives | Hot Pepper Relish | Pickles

Sweet Peppers | Banana Peppers | Ketchup | Mustard

DESSERTS
CHEESECAKE 

CANNOLI 

TIRAMISU 

LEMON MERINGUE PIE 

PEANUT BUTTER EXPLOSION CAKE

BROOKLYN BLACKOUT CAKE

LAVA CAKE

18117 Maugans Ave, 
Hagerstown, MD 21740

(240) 698-0905

Fountain drinks for dine-in and carryout only.

Menu

COLD

HOT

WARNING
Please be advised that food prepared here may contain these ingredients: 

milk, eggs, wheat, soybean, peanuts, tree nuts.

$15 Minimum Order

Drinks

FOUNTAIN DRINKS 3.50              2-LITER SODA 3.95
Pepsi, Diet Pepsi, Cherry Pepsi, Root Beer,  

Mountain Dew, Starry, Dr. Pepper, Crush 

Free Refills - Dine-In Only

SANDWICHES
Served with Chips and a Pickle

CLUB SANDWICH 
Your choice of Ham | Turkey | Mayo | Tomato | Lettuce | 

American Cheese | Bacon

B.L.T. SANDWICH
Bacon |Lettuce | Tomato | Mayo

$11.50

 $8.95
Prices subject to change without notice.

$11.95

$11.95

$10.95

$12.95

 $13.50

$9.95

 $11.95

$11.95

$11.95

COCONUT MERINGUE PIE 

** Ask about our seasonal deserts.

LUNCH SPECIAL
11am - 3pm 

2-SLICES + DRINK  $8.99
1/2 COLD SUB, CHIP + DRINK  $9.99
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PIZZA
10"   

CHEESE
TOPPINGS 
HALF TOPPINGS 
SICILIAN
HAWAIIAN
Ham | Pineapple 

BBQ CHICKEN 
Barbecue Sauce | Chicken 

BUFFALO CHICKEN 
Buffalo Sauce | Chicken

GIO'S SPECIAL
Pepperoni | Sausage | Mushroom | Onions | Green Peppers

ALL IN ONE
Pepperoni |Bacon |Ham | Sausage |Ground Beef | 

Mushrooms | Green Peppers | Onions | Banana Peppers

WHITE PIZZA 
Olive Oil | Garlic | Ricotta | Broccoli | Mozzarella

TACO PIZZA 
Beans | Lettuce | Jalapenos | Green Onions | Tomato | 

Cheddar Cheese

MARGARITA 
Tomato Sauce | Fresh Basil | Mozzarella Cheese

GREEK PIZZA
Olive Oil |Kalamata Olives| Tomato | Mozzarella | 

Feta Cheese

REGULAR SALAD 
Lettuce | Tomato | Green Peppers | Cucumber | Red Onions

SIDE SALAD
Lettuce | Tomato | Green Peppers | Cucumber | Red Onions

TACO SALAD (Chicken) 
Lettuce | Diced Tomato | Green Onions | Shredded Cheese | 

Salsa | Sour Cream

GREEK SALAD
Lettuce | Tomato | Cucumbers | Red Onions | Kalamata 

Olives | Feta Cheese

COBB SALAD 
Romaine | Avocado | Roma Tomatoes | Onions | Bacon | 

Hard-Boiled Egg | Chicken Breast | Feta Cheese | Corn

ANTIPASTO 
Lettuce | Tomato | Cucumber | Green Peppers | Salami | 

Black Olives | Capicola | Fresh Mushrooms | Mozzarella

CHEF'S SALAD 
Lettuce | Tomato | Cucumbers | Green Peppers | Ham | 

Onions | Black Olives | Salami | Provolone

SANTA FE SALAD
Romaine | Corn | Black Beans | Crispy Onions | Avocado | 

Grilled Chicken Marinated in Mexican Adobo Sauce

CAESAR SALAD 
Romaine | Parmesan Cheese | Croutons | 

Chicken Breast | Caesar Dressing

SHRIMP SALAD
Romaine | Cucumber | Roma Tomatoes | Shrimp | 

Green Onions | Croutons | Parmesan Cheese

THAI PEANUT SALAD 
Romaine | Shredded Cabbage and Carrots | Green Peppers | 

Cucumbers | Edamame| Spicy Peanut Dressing

Add Chicken for $3.50 | Shrimp $6.50

Extra Dressings $0.75 Each

16" LG 14" MD   12" SM 

CAPRESE PIZZA 
Olive Oil | Fresh Basil | Hot Peppers | Roma Tomatoes | 

Mozzarella Cheese

FOUR CHEESE 
PIZZA 
Fresh Mozzarella | Ricotta | Mozzarella Cheese | 

Cheddar Cheese

PICO DE GALLO 
Fresh Tomatoes | Jalapeños | Red Onion | Cilantro

CHIPOTLE PIZZA 
Chipotle Pesto | Mozzarella | Monterey Cheddar | Chicken |

Avocado | Pico de Gallo

SHRIMP PIZZA 
Shrimp | Red & Green Peppers| Black Olives | Mozzarella | 

Basil

PIZZA TOPPINGS:
Pepperoni | Mushroom | Green Pepper | Ham | Sausage | Bacon | 

Ground Beef | Anchovies | Pineapples | Black Olives | Broccoli | 

Meatball | Jalapeno | Fresh Garlic | Fresh Tomatoes | Banana 

Peppers | Spinach | Roasted Pepper | Roasted Tomato | Sweet 

Peppers | Onions

10"   16" LG 14" MD   12" SM 

CHEESE QUESADILLA
Flour Tortillas | Diced Tomato | Green Onion |

Jack Cheese | Salsa & Sour Cream

CHICKEN QUESADILLA 
Flour Tortillas | Diced Tomato | Green Onion |

Jack Cheese | Salsa & Sour Cream

NACHOS SUPREME 
Bacon | Chicken | Tomato | Green Onion | 

Shredded Cheese | Salsa  | Sour Cream 

 $7.50

$10.50

$11.50

GARLIC KNOTS (6) 
With Marinara Sauce

APPETIZERS
$5.50

PEPPERONI ROLLS (6)  
Served with Marinara Sauce

$9.99

CHICKEN BACON 
RANCH PIZZA
Chicken | Bacon | Ranch

MEAT LOVER'S 
PIZZA
Pepperoni | Ham | Sausage | Bacon | Ground Beef

VEGGIE PIZZA
Mushrooms | Green Peppers | Onions | Fresh Tomato | 

Broccoli

panini
AVOCADO PANINI
Grilled Chicken | Apple Wood Bacon | Swiss Cheese | Tomato | 

NEW PHILLY PANINI
Steak | Grilled Onions | American Cheese | Mayo

PESTO PANINI
Your Choice of Grilled Chicken or Turkey | Provolone Cheese |

CHICKEN CORDON BLEU PANINI
Grilled Chicken | Ham | Swiss Cheese | Tomato | Lettuce |

MEXICAN PANINI
Steak or Grilled Chicken | Beans | Cheddar Cheese | Tomato |

TURKEY PANINI
Turkey | Provolone Cheese | Tomato | Lettuce | Mayo

MEDITERRANEAN PANINI
Grilled Chicken | Feta Cheese | Romaine Lettuce | Red Onions |

AMERICAN PANINI
Turkey | Ham | American Cheese | Tomato | Lettuce | Mayo

CUBAN PANINI
Ham | Pork Carnitas | Pickles | Swiss Cheese | Mayo |

Avocado | Mayo

Fresh Basil | Tomato | Pesto | Mayo

Dijon Mustard

Jalapeno | Salsa

Oil | Vinegar

Mustard

SM  LG  
Ham | Salami | Ricotta | Mozzarella Cheese

SM  LG  
Ham | Salami | Mozzarella Cheese

CALZONE

STROMBOLI

MEAT LOVERS 
STROMBOLI

SM  LG  

Pepperoni | Sausage | Bacon | Ham | Ground Beef | 

Mozzarella Cheese

PIZZA PUFF 
Your Choice of Any Three Toppings |  Mozzarella Cheese

STROMBOLIS & CALZONES

RUBEN PANINI
Corned Beef | Sauerkraut | Thousand Island 

PESTO CHICKEN
Pesto | Chicken | Sun Dried Tomatoes | Mozzarella 

MANGO HABANERO
CHICKEN PIZZA 
Chicken | Mango Habanero Sauce | Mozzarella

PHILLY CHEESE
STEAK PIZZA
Steak | Green Peppers | Onions | Mozzarella

SALADS 

 $9.95 
$1.00 
$0.75 

 $11.95 

$13.95 

$13.95 

 $13.95 

 $13.95 

 $13.95 

$12.95 $13.95 $14.95
$1.75 $2.00 $2.50
$1.25 $1.50 $1.75

 $13.95 $16.95
$15.95 $17.95 $19.95

$17.95 $19.95 $21.95

$18.95 $19.95 $21.95

$18.95 $19.95 $21.95

$18.95 $19.95 $21.95

$18.95 $19.95 $21.95

 $13.95 $18.95 $19.95  $21.95

 $13.95 $19.95 $20.95 $23.95

$11.95 $14.95 $17.95 $19.95

$11.95 $14.95 $17.95 $19.95

$11.95 $13.95 $14.95 $16.95

 $11.95 $13.95 $14.95 $16.95

$12.95 $14.95 $15.95 $17.95

$12.95 $16.95 $18.95 $20.95

$13.95 $16.95 $18.95 $20.95

$12.95 $16.95 $18.95 $20.95

$13.95 $16.95 $18.95 $20.95

 $13.95 $18.95 $19.95 $21.95

 $13.95 $18.95 $19.95 $21.95

 $13.95 $18.95 $19.95 $21.95

$13.95  $17.95

$13.95   $17.95

$15.95  $20.95

$13.95 $7.95

 $5.95

$14.95

 $11.95

$14.95

$12.95

$12.95

 $14.95 

$10.95

 $12.95

$12.95 

$13.95   

$13.95   

$13.95   

$13.95   

$13.95   

$13.95   

$13.95   

$13.95   

$14.95   

$14.95   

10 WINGS (BAKED)

Mango Habanero | Old Bay

Blue Cheese or Ranch

$13.95
With choice of sauce BBQ | Buffalo | Garlic Parmesan |

PIZZA BOMBS $11.95


