

## 12" SUBS OR WRAPS

### COLD

- HAM AND CHEESE** \$11.95  
Lettuce | Mayo | Tomato | Ham | Provolone Cheese
- TURKEY AND CHEESE** \$11.95  
Lettuce | Mayo | Tomato | Turkey | Provolone Cheese
- TUNA** \$10.95  
Lettuce | Mayo | Tomato | Tuna | Provolone Cheese
- ITALIAN** \$12.95  
Lettuce | Mayo | Tomato | Ham | Salami | Capicola | Provolone Cheese
- SPECIAL COLD CUT** \$13.50  
Lettuce | Mayo | Tomato | Ham | Salami | Turkey | Capicola | Provolone Cheese
- CAESAR WRAP** \$9.95  
Grilled Chicken | Caesar Dressing | Romaine Lettuce | Asiago | Tortilla

### HOT

- MEATBALL PARMIGIANA** \$11.95
- SAUSAGE PARMIGIANA** \$11.95
- CHICKEN PARMIGIANA** \$11.95

#### TOPPINGS (Extra \$0.75 Each):

Onions | Mushrooms | Green Peppers | Hot Peppers  
Jalapenos | Black Olives | Hot Pepper Relish | Pickles  
Sweet Peppers | Banana Peppers | Ketchup | Mustard



## SANDWICHES

Served with Chips and a Pickle

- CLUB SANDWICH** \$11.50  
Your choice of Ham | Turkey | Mayo | Tomato | Lettuce | American Cheese | Bacon

- B.L.T. SANDWICH** \$8.95  
Bacon | Lettuce | Tomato | Mayo

## DESSERTS

- CHEESECAKE
- CANNOLI
- TIRAMISU
- LAVA CAKE
- LEMON MERINGUE PIE
- COCONUT MERINGUE PIE
- BROOKLYN BLACKOUT CAKE
- PEANUT BUTTER EXPLOSION CAKE



\*\* Ask about our seasonal deserts.

## LUNCH SPECIAL

11am - 3pm

- 2-SLICES + DRINK \$8.99
- 1/2 COLD SUB, CHIP + DRINK \$9.99

## DRINKS



- FOUNTAIN DRINKS 3.50**      **2-LITER SODA 3.95**
- Pepsi, Diet Pepsi, Cherry Pepsi, Root Beer,  
Mountain Dew, Starry, Dr. Pepper, Crush  
Free Refills - Dine-In Only

Fountain drinks for dine-in and carryout only.

Free Delivery

\$15 Minimum Order



# MENU



(240) 698-0905

18117 Maugans Ave,  
Hagerstown, MD 21740

### WARNING

Please be advised that food prepared here may contain these ingredients:  
milk, eggs, wheat, soybean, peanuts, tree nuts.

Prices subject to change without notice.

PRSR STD  
ECRWSS  
U.S.POSTAGE  
PAID  
EDDM Retail

\*\*\*\*\*ECRWSS\*\*\*\*\*

Local  
Postal Customer

## APPETIZERS

<b>GARLIC KNOTS (6)</b> With Marinara Sauce	<b>\$5.50</b>
<b>PEPPERONI ROLLS (6)</b> Served with Marinara Sauce	<b>\$9.99</b>
<b>CHEESE QUESADILLA</b> Flour Tortillas   Diced Tomato   Green Onion   Jack Cheese   Salsa & Sour Cream	<b>\$7.50</b>
<b>CHICKEN QUESADILLA</b> Flour Tortillas   Diced Tomato   Green Onion   Jack Cheese   Salsa & Sour Cream	<b>\$10.50</b>
<b>NACHOS SUPREME</b> Bacon   Chicken   Tomato   Green Onion   Shredded Cheese   Salsa   Sour Cream	<b>\$11.50</b>
<b>PIZZA BOMBS</b>	<b>\$11.95</b>
<b>10 WINGS (BAKED)</b> With choice of sauce BBQ   Buffalo   Garlic Parmesan   Mango Habanero   Old Bay Blue Cheese or Ranch	<b>\$13.95</b>



## PIZZA

	10"	12" SM	14" MD	16" LG
<b>CHEESE</b>	<b>\$9.95</b>	<b>\$12.95</b>	<b>\$13.95</b>	<b>\$14.95</b>
<b>TOPPINGS</b>	<b>\$1.00</b>	<b>\$1.75</b>	<b>\$2.00</b>	<b>\$2.50</b>
<b>HALF TOPPINGS</b>	<b>\$0.75</b>	<b>\$1.25</b>	<b>\$1.50</b>	<b>\$1.75</b>
<b>SICILIAN</b>		<b>\$13.95</b>		<b>\$16.95</b>
<b>HAWAIIAN</b> Ham   Pineapple	<b>\$11.95</b>	<b>\$15.95</b>	<b>\$17.95</b>	<b>\$19.95</b>
<b>BBQ CHICKEN</b> Barbecue Sauce   Chicken	<b>\$13.95</b>	<b>\$17.95</b>	<b>\$19.95</b>	<b>\$21.95</b>
<b>BUFFALO CHICKEN</b> Buffalo Sauce   Chicken	<b>\$13.95</b>	<b>\$18.95</b>	<b>\$19.95</b>	<b>\$21.95</b>
<b>CHICKEN BACON RANCH PIZZA</b> Chicken   Bacon   Ranch	<b>\$13.95</b>	<b>\$18.95</b>	<b>\$19.95</b>	<b>\$21.95</b>
<b>MEAT LOVER'S PIZZA</b> Pepperoni   Ham   Sausage   Bacon   Ground Beef	<b>\$13.95</b>	<b>\$18.95</b>	<b>\$19.95</b>	<b>\$21.95</b>
<b>VEGGIE PIZZA</b> Mushrooms   Green Peppers   Onions   Fresh Tomato   Broccoli	<b>\$13.95</b>	<b>\$18.95</b>	<b>\$19.95</b>	<b>\$21.95</b>



	10"	12" SM	14" MD	16" LG
<b>GIO'S SPECIAL</b> Pepperoni   Sausage   Mushroom   Onions   Green Peppers	<b>\$13.95</b>	<b>\$18.95</b>	<b>\$19.95</b>	<b>\$21.95</b>

<b>ALL IN ONE</b> Pepperoni   Bacon   Ham   Sausage   Ground Beef   Mushrooms   Green Peppers   Onions   Banana Peppers	<b>\$13.95</b>	<b>\$19.95</b>	<b>\$20.95</b>	<b>\$23.95</b>
--	----------------	----------------	----------------	----------------

<b>WHITE PIZZA</b> Olive Oil   Garlic   Ricotta   Broccoli   Mozzarella	<b>\$11.95</b>	<b>\$14.95</b>	<b>\$17.95</b>	<b>\$19.95</b>
--	----------------	----------------	----------------	----------------

<b>TACO PIZZA</b> Beans   Lettuce   Jalapenos   Green Onions   Tomato   Cheddar Cheese	<b>\$11.95</b>	<b>\$14.95</b>	<b>\$17.95</b>	<b>\$19.95</b>
---	----------------	----------------	----------------	----------------

<b>MARGARITA</b> Tomato Sauce   Fresh Basil   Mozzarella Cheese	<b>\$11.95</b>	<b>\$13.95</b>	<b>\$14.95</b>	<b>\$16.95</b>
--	----------------	----------------	----------------	----------------

<b>GREEK PIZZA</b> Olive Oil   Kalamata Olives   Tomato   Mozzarella   Feta Cheese	<b>\$11.95</b>	<b>\$13.95</b>	<b>\$14.95</b>	<b>\$16.95</b>
---	----------------	----------------	----------------	----------------

<b>CAPRESE PIZZA</b> Olive Oil   Fresh Basil   Hot Peppers   Roma Tomatoes   Mozzarella Cheese	<b>\$12.95</b>	<b>\$14.95</b>	<b>\$15.95</b>	<b>\$17.95</b>
---	----------------	----------------	----------------	----------------

<b>FOUR CHEESE PIZZA</b> Fresh Mozzarella   Ricotta   Mozzarella Cheese   Cheddar Cheese	<b>\$12.95</b>	<b>\$16.95</b>	<b>\$18.95</b>	<b>\$20.95</b>
---	----------------	----------------	----------------	----------------

<b>PICO DE GALLO</b> Fresh Tomatoes   Jalapeños   Red Onion   Cilantro	<b>\$13.95</b>	<b>\$16.95</b>	<b>\$18.95</b>	<b>\$20.95</b>
---	----------------	----------------	----------------	----------------

<b>CHIPOTLE PIZZA</b> Chipotle Pesto   Mozzarella   Monterey Cheddar   Chicken   Avocado   Pico de Gallo	<b>\$12.95</b>	<b>\$16.95</b>	<b>\$18.95</b>	<b>\$20.95</b>
---	----------------	----------------	----------------	----------------

<b>SHRIMP PIZZA</b> Shrimp   Red & Green Peppers   Black Olives   Mozzarella   Basil	<b>\$13.95</b>	<b>\$16.95</b>	<b>\$18.95</b>	<b>\$20.95</b>
---	----------------	----------------	----------------	----------------

<b>PESTO CHICKEN</b> Pesto   Chicken   Sun Dried Tomatoes   Mozzarella	<b>\$13.95</b>	<b>\$18.95</b>	<b>\$19.95</b>	<b>\$21.95</b>
---	----------------	----------------	----------------	----------------

<b>MANGO HABANERO CHICKEN PIZZA</b> Chicken   Mango Habanero Sauce   Mozzarella	<b>\$13.95</b>	<b>\$18.95</b>	<b>\$19.95</b>	<b>\$21.95</b>
--	----------------	----------------	----------------	----------------

<b>PHILLY CHEESE STEAK PIZZA</b> Steak   Green Peppers   Onions   Mozzarella	<b>\$13.95</b>	<b>\$18.95</b>	<b>\$19.95</b>	<b>\$21.95</b>
---	----------------	----------------	----------------	----------------

### PIZZA TOPPINGS:

Pepperoni | Mushroom | Green Pepper | Ham | Sausage | Bacon | Ground Beef | Anchovies | Pineapples | Black Olives | Broccoli | Meatball | Jalapeno | Fresh Garlic | Fresh Tomatoes | Banana Peppers | Spinach | Roasted Pepper | Roasted Tomato | Sweet Peppers | Onions

## STROMBOLIS & CALZONES

<b>CALZONE</b> Ham   Salami   Ricotta   Mozzarella Cheese	<b>SM</b>	<b>\$13.95</b>	<b>LG</b>	<b>\$17.95</b>
--	-----------	----------------	-----------	----------------

<b>STROMBOLI</b> Ham   Salami   Mozzarella Cheese	<b>SM</b>	<b>\$13.95</b>	<b>LG</b>	<b>\$17.95</b>
--	-----------	----------------	-----------	----------------

<b>MEAT LOVERS STROMBOLI</b> Pepperoni   Sausage   Bacon   Ham   Ground Beef   Mozzarella Cheese	<b>SM</b>	<b>\$15.95</b>	<b>LG</b>	<b>\$20.95</b>
---	-----------	----------------	-----------	----------------

<b>PIZZA PUFF</b> Your Choice of Any Three Toppings   Mozzarella Cheese				<b>\$13.95</b>
--	--	--	--	----------------



## PANINI

<b>AVOCADO PANINI</b> Grilled Chicken   Apple Wood Bacon   Swiss Cheese   Tomato   Avocado   Mayo		<b>\$13.95</b>		
--	--	----------------	--	--

<b>NEW PHILLY PANINI</b> Steak   Grilled Onions   American Cheese   Mayo		<b>\$13.95</b>		
---	--	----------------	--	--

<b>PESTO PANINI</b> Your Choice of Grilled Chicken or Turkey   Provolone Cheese   Fresh Basil   Tomato   Pesto   Mayo		<b>\$13.95</b>		
--	--	----------------	--	--

<b>CHICKEN CORDON BLEU PANINI</b> Grilled Chicken   Ham   Swiss Cheese   Tomato   Lettuce   Dijon Mustard		<b>\$13.95</b>		
--	--	----------------	--	--

<b>MEXICAN PANINI</b> Steak or Grilled Chicken   Beans   Cheddar Cheese   Tomato   Jalapeno   Salsa		<b>\$13.95</b>		
--	--	----------------	--	--

<b>TURKEY PANINI</b> Turkey   Provolone Cheese   Tomato   Lettuce   Mayo		<b>\$13.95</b>		
---	--	----------------	--	--

<b>MEDITERRANEAN PANINI</b> Grilled Chicken   Feta Cheese   Romaine Lettuce   Red Onions   Oil   Vinegar		<b>\$13.95</b>		
---	--	----------------	--	--

<b>AMERICAN PANINI</b> Turkey   Ham   American Cheese   Tomato   Lettuce   Mayo		<b>\$13.95</b>		
--	--	----------------	--	--

<b>CUBAN PANINI</b> Ham   Pork Carnitas   Pickles   Swiss Cheese   Mayo   Mustard		<b>\$14.95</b>		
--	--	----------------	--	--

<b>RUBEN PANINI</b> Corned Beef   Sauerkraut   Thousand Island		<b>\$14.95</b>		
---	--	----------------	--	--



## SALADS

<b>REGULAR SALAD</b> Lettuce   Tomato   Green Peppers   Cucumber   Red Onions	<b>\$7.95</b>
--	---------------

<b>SIDE SALAD</b> Lettuce   Tomato   Green Peppers   Cucumber   Red Onions	<b>\$5.95</b>
---	---------------

<b>TACO SALAD (Chicken)</b> Lettuce   Diced Tomato   Green Onions   Shredded Cheese   Salsa   Sour Cream	<b>\$14.95</b>
---	----------------

<b>GREEK SALAD</b> Lettuce   Tomato   Cucumbers   Red Onions   Kalamata Olives   Feta Cheese	<b>\$11.95</b>
---	----------------

<b>COBB SALAD</b> Romaine   Avocado   Roma Tomatoes   Onions   Bacon   Hard-Boiled Egg   Chicken Breast   Feta Cheese   Corn	<b>\$14.95</b>
---	----------------

<b>ANTIPASTO</b> Lettuce   Tomato   Cucumber   Green Peppers   Salami   Black Olives   Capicola   Fresh Mushrooms   Mozzarella	<b>\$12.95</b>
---	----------------

<b>CHEF'S SALAD</b> Lettuce   Tomato   Cucumbers   Green Peppers   Ham   Onions   Black Olives   Salami   Provolone	<b>\$12.95</b>
--	----------------

<b>SANTA FE SALAD</b> Romaine   Corn   Black Beans   Crispy Onions   Avocado   Grilled Chicken Marinated in Mexican Adobo Sauce	<b>\$14.95</b>
--	----------------

<b>CAESAR SALAD</b> Romaine   Parmesan Cheese   Croutons   Chicken Breast   Caesar Dressing	<b>\$10.95</b>
--	----------------

<b>SHRIMP SALAD</b> Romaine   Cucumber   Roma Tomatoes   Shrimp   Green Onions   Croutons   Parmesan Cheese	<b>\$12.95</b>
--	----------------

<b>THAI PEANUT SALAD</b> Romaine   Shredded Cabbage and Carrots   Green Peppers   Cucumbers   Edamame   Spicy Peanut Dressing	<b>\$12.95</b>
--	----------------

Add Chicken for \$3.50 | Shrimp \$6.50  
Extra Dressings \$0.75 Each